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1 CHNLI Yuming 60.000 Q1
1st 16.70015.900 59.11017.210 9.300

2nd 16.30017.400 60.00016.900 9.400

2 JPNNISHIOKA Ryusei 59.750 Q5
1st 15.30017.100 58.75017.050 9.300

2nd 15.80017.100 59.75017.250 9.600

3 CHNYAN Langyu 59.700 q5
1st 16.20017.100 59.70017.400 9.000

2nd 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

4 PORALBUQUERQUE Gabriel 59.320 q1
1st 15.60016.200 58.42017.320 9.300

2nd 15.50017.100 59.32017.320 9.400

5 USASHOSTAK Aliaksei 59.110 Q6
1st 16.30016.500 59.11016.910 9.400

2nd 15.60016.500 57.57016.570 8.900

6 JPNSAKAI Ryosuke 58.940 Q3
1st 14.70017.700 58.51016.710 9.400

2nd 15.10017.700 58.94016.840 9.300

7 PORABREU Diogo 58.880 q5
1st 15.40016.700 58.88017.280 9.500

2nd 14.70016.700 57.99017.190 9.400

8 FRACHARTIER Julian 58.870 q6
1st 15.40016.700 57.77016.670 9.000

2nd 15.40017.100 58.87016.970 9.400

9 CHNWANG Zisai 58.850 Q2
1st 15.70017.600 58.85016.850 8.700

2nd 1.7002.200 6.6401.840 0.900

10 GBRSTAMP Andrew 58.800 q6
1st 15.80017.100 58.80017.200 8.700

2nd 14.20015.500 53.14015.440 8.000

11 AUTWIZANI Benny 58.790 Q8
1st 14.50017.200 57.91016.910 9.300

2nd 15.40017.400 58.79017.090 8.900

12 FRAGOUZOU Pierre 58.730 Q9
1st 15.20017.100 58.73016.730 9.700

2nd 15.30016.900 58.54016.940 9.400

13 PORFERREIRA Pedro 58.590 q5
1st 15.70016.200 57.87016.970 9.000

2nd 16.00016.200 58.59017.290 9.100

14 CHNHE Longyu 58.5703
1st 15.70015.800 57.93017.330 9.100

2nd 15.20017.100 58.57016.970 9.300

15 GBRPERZAMANOS Zak 58.500 Q4
1st 15.20017.100 58.50017.000 9.200

2nd 14.40013.200 52.92016.820 8.500

16 ESPMARTIN Jorge 58.470 q3
1st 14.00015.700 55.80017.400 8.700

2nd 14.90016.900 -0.400 58.47017.670 9.400

17 FRAMORANTE Allan 58.310 q8
1st 14.30017.100 56.97016.670 8.900

2nd 14.70017.100 58.31017.110 9.400

18 NZLSCHMIDT Dylan 58.270 q2
1st 1.6002.200 6.6401.840 1.000

2nd 14.70017.400 58.27016.670 9.500

19 GERPFLEIDERER Matthias 58.150 q6
1st 15.00016.900 58.15016.850 9.400

2nd 1.4002.200 6.4201.820 1.000

20 USAPADILLA Ruben 58.100 q2
1st 15.10017.400 58.10016.100 9.500

2nd 13.50014.900 50.78014.280 8.100

21 KAZMUSSABAYEV Danil 57.980 q5
1st 1.6002.200 6.4001.800 0.800

2nd 14.60017.100 57.98017.180 9.100

22 ESPVEGA David 57.980 q2
1st 15.50016.100 57.98016.880 9.500

2nd 14.10015.900 54.85016.150 8.700

23 AUSRUTHERFORD Blake 57.940 q8
1st 15.20016.600 57.94016.940 9.200

2nd 7.3009.100 -0.200 29.3108.810 4.300

24 NEDABRAHAMS Michael 57.780 Q7
1st 5.5007.400 23.4607.160 3.400

2nd 14.70016.200 57.78017.180 9.700
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25 JPNMIYANO Hayato 57.660 q3
1st 1.4002.200 6.2001.800 0.800

2nd 14.10017.600 57.66016.760 9.200

26 BRADUTRA Rayan 57.610 R19
1st 15.20017.300 57.61016.210 8.900

2nd 7.4007.900 28.3808.380 4.700

27 GREGRAPSAS Marios 57.570 R27
1st 15.40016.500 57.57016.570 9.100

2nd 15.00016.100 56.85016.650 9.100

28 CANSOEHN Keegan 57.560 R34
1st 7.5009.100 29.7608.560 4.600

2nd 14.70017.100 57.56016.260 9.500

29 GERLAUXTERMANN Caio 57.4605
1st 14.90016.200 57.46016.760 9.600

2nd 7.8008.600 29.6708.770 4.500

30 ESPVILARASAU Robert 57.4208
1st 14.80016.500 57.42016.720 9.400

2nd 13.90016.500 56.10016.700 9.000

31 FRADEMIRO-O-DOMIRO Morgan 57.3705
1st 14.50015.700 55.58016.580 8.800

2nd 15.00016.500 57.37016.870 9.000

32 ITAPATISSO COLONNA Samuele 57.2609
1st 14.70016.500 57.26016.560 9.500

2nd 14.30017.100 -0.200 56.59016.390 9.000

33 GERSCHULDT Matthias 57.2408
1st 13.90017.100 57.24016.940 9.300

2nd 3.0004.000 12.4803.680 1.800

34 ESPFRANCO David 57.1101
1st 14.80017.100 57.11016.410 8.800

2nd 7.2008.700 28.7408.240 4.600

35 TURMUTLU Gurkan 56.6407
1st 14.80016.300 56.64016.140 9.400

2nd 14.60016.500 56.19016.190 8.900

36 USAROWLEY Isaac 56.5601
1st 12.40014.500 50.03015.130 8.000

2nd 14.00016.500 56.56016.460 9.600

37 UKRPROSTOROV Mykola 56.4108
1st 14.00016.700 55.59016.090 8.800

2nd 14.90015.500 56.41016.510 9.500

38 IRLDEVINE Ryan 56.3804
1st 14.00016.500 55.64015.740 9.400

2nd 14.20016.500 56.38015.980 9.700

39 GREPAPADATOS Apostolos 56.1905
1st 15.20015.800 56.19016.090 9.100

2nd 13.70014.000 52.99016.090 9.200

40 GBRWALKES Corey 56.0802
1st 14.20015.500 55.23016.530 9.000

2nd 14.30016.300 -0.200 56.08016.580 9.100

41 AUSMcLEOD Leuca 56.0209
1st 14.20014.800 54.21015.910 9.300

2nd 14.40016.200 56.02016.120 9.300

42 POLZAKRZEWSKI Artur 55.9208
1st 13.80016.100 55.92016.720 9.300

2nd 11.90013.200 -0.600 45.22013.620 7.100

43 NEDMOL Jordy 55.6809
1st 14.90015.200 55.68016.280 9.300

2nd 13.50015.400 53.86016.260 8.700

44 USAMACCAGNAN Ryan 55.6401
1st 12.60016.200 53.80016.000 9.000

2nd 13.80016.900 55.64015.840 9.100

45 SUIALVES Goncalo 55.6004
1st 16.20014.400 55.60016.100 8.900

2nd 15.00012.400 51.58015.780 8.400

46 MEXGUEVARA Donovan 55.0806
1st 11.10012.500 43.95013.350 7.000

2nd 14.10015.400 55.08016.780 8.800

47 UZBKHASANBOEV Mirshokhid 54.9803
1st 14.00015.600 54.98015.980 9.400

2nd 1.6002.000 6.3901.790 1.000

48 NEDSWINKELS Luuk 54.8409
1st 14.40015.600 54.84015.940 8.900

2nd 13.00016.000 53.44015.240 9.200
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49 AUTSPATT Martin 54.7805
1st 14.30015.000 54.78016.180 9.300

2nd 13.10014.800 52.64015.640 9.100

50 KAZTASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan 54.7101
1st 13.50016.200 54.53015.530 9.300

2nd 13.40016.200 54.71015.610 9.500

51 ARGCURY Federico 54.6808
1st 14.20014.600 54.68016.880 9.000

2nd 14.30013.800 53.54016.440 9.000

52 CANDODD Gavin 54.5101
1st 13.00015.800 54.51016.510 9.200

2nd 13.50015.300 54.32016.620 8.900

53 DENJOHANSEN Valdemar 54.4907
1st 12.20013.400 49.07015.070 8.400

2nd 13.10015.600 54.49016.490 9.300

54 DENPETERSEN Teis 54.4208
1st 4.2005.100 17.3205.120 2.900

2nd 13.50015.200 54.42016.520 9.200

55 KAZALIYEV Pirmammad 54.3202
1st 14.40015.200 54.32015.820 8.900

2nd 4.4005.500 17.6105.210 2.500

56 SUIPROGIN Simon 54.1502
1st 14.10014.600 53.56015.860 9.000

2nd 13.50015.400 54.15016.050 9.200

57 BRAMIRANDA Gabriel 54.1505
1st 14.20015.200 54.15015.250 9.500

2nd 1.6002.000 6.0901.690 0.800

58 KAZBARKOV Roman 54.1009
1st 12.10016.500 54.10015.900 9.600

2nd 5.6006.800 -0.200 22.5906.590 3.800

59 AUTHOPFGARTNER Georg 53.6603
1st 11.70013.400 50.33016.230 9.000

2nd 13.50015.000 53.66016.360 8.800

60 AUTFROESCHL Niklas 53.1705
1st 13.40014.400 53.17016.370 9.000

2nd 13.50014.400 -0.200 52.41015.710 9.000

61 BULMIHALEV Mariyan 53.1502
1st 8.9009.400 33.77010.070 5.400

2nd 10.80016.900 53.15016.150 9.300

62 DENKJAER Benjamin 53.1203
1st 13.30014.400 53.12016.320 9.100

2nd 7.4007.400 28.0008.500 4.700

63 BRATOBIAS Lucas 52.9809
1st 4.0005.500 17.0205.020 2.500

2nd 12.90015.600 52.98015.580 8.900

64 UZBKHAKIMOV Abdulaziz 52.9604
1st 14.20014.400 52.96015.360 9.000

2nd 12.20015.400 52.43015.430 9.400

65 AUSROBINSON-PATCH Jayden 52.8306
1st 12.40015.200 52.83016.030 9.200

2nd 11.70015.400 51.62015.620 8.900

66 SWEBILLVEN EDHAMMER Vilhelm 52.8003
1st 13.50014.000 52.80016.200 9.100

2nd 2.9003.400 11.4603.460 1.700

67 MEXMARIN Hugo 52.5106
1st 14.20014.900 52.51014.810 8.600

2nd 1.6002.200 6.4501.750 0.900

68 CZEKRIVANEC Max 52.3509
1st 13.20014.000 52.35016.150 9.000

2nd 12.60012.700 50.22015.320 9.600

69 NZLDOUGAL James 51.9806
1st 12.00015.000 51.98016.380 8.600

2nd 11.60013.900 50.68016.580 8.600

70 CZEPILPACH David 51.9701
1st 11.30012.800 45.61013.610 7.900

2nd 13.50014.400 51.97015.370 8.700

71 ARGPACHECO Matias 51.5506
1st 10.20015.400 50.47016.270 8.600

2nd 12.00014.700 51.55016.150 8.700

72 EGYSHAFIK Omar 51.3706
1st 14.00012.300 51.37016.270 8.800

2nd 12.00012.400 47.39014.490 8.500
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73 EGYHASSAN Mohab 51.3107
1st 1.4001.500 5.5901.690 1.000

2nd 13.70013.100 51.31015.210 9.300

74 ALGMESSATFA Redha 50.6208
1st 4.0005.100 16.4604.760 2.600

2nd 13.30013.500 50.62014.920 8.900

75 SWELINDQVIST Niklas 50.3904
1st 12.50013.400 50.39015.390 9.100

2nd 10.70013.400 48.80015.600 9.100

76 GREPAPADATOS Nektarios 50.0801
1st 11.70012.400 48.33015.430 8.800

2nd 13.10013.100 50.08015.480 8.400

77 EGYHUSSEIN Khaled 49.8304
1st 1.4002.000 6.0201.620 1.000

2nd 12.60013.600 49.83014.530 9.100

78 EGYISMAEL Seifaldeen 49.6503
1st 13.10013.100 49.65014.650 8.800

2nd 1.4001.700 5.7301.630 1.000

79 RSABOOYSEN Jordan 49.3503
1st 11.10014.400 49.35014.950 8.900

2nd 7.3009.400 31.6809.080 5.900

80 GREKAKOGIANNIS Stefanos 48.8109
1st 14.4007.200 46.61015.810 9.200

2nd 15.2008.500 48.81015.910 9.200

81 NEDVELDHUIZEN Rikkert 47.4801
1st 4.0004.900 16.4104.910 2.600

2nd 11.40013.800 47.48013.880 8.400

82 AUSSWADLING Shaun 45.5304
1st 12.10012.900 45.53013.330 7.200

2nd 3.0003.800 11.9903.490 1.700

83 HKGLAU Long Fung Ronald 42.3008
1st 1.4001.100 5.1001.600 1.000

2nd 10.9008.100 42.30014.500 8.800

84 JPNISHIKAWA Yamato 40.4504
1st 10.30012.200 40.45011.950 6.000

2nd 9.20010.700 35.90010.500 5.500

85 UKRDAVYDENKO Anton 36.6904
1st 10.9008.300 36.69011.490 6.000

2nd 6.4007.600 24.5707.070 3.500

86 RSABOSCH Matthew 36.5603
1st 9.3009.200 36.56011.660 6.400

2nd 2.7003.800 11.5803.480 1.600

87 PORSANTOS Lucas 36.2707
1st 9.30010.700 36.27010.770 5.500

2nd 4.5005.600 18.0505.350 2.600

88 SWENORDFORS Jonas 28.4006
1st 7.3008.400 28.4008.400 4.300

2nd 1.4002.000 6.0701.870 0.800

89 CANSHUH Nathan 28.1302
1st 1.6002.000 6.3401.740 1.000

2nd 6.8008.600 28.1308.230 4.500

90 DENKOLDKJAER Aksel 25.4807
1st 4.2005.100 17.0405.040 2.700

2nd 6.5007.000 25.4807.780 4.200

91 HKGLEE Kwun Wai 24.2009
1st 7.2004.600 24.2008.100 4.300

2nd 1.4001.300 5.3601.660 1.000

92 CANAUBIN Remi 24.0509
1st 1.6002.200 6.6201.820 1.000

2nd 5.8007.400 24.0507.050 3.800

93 NZLLAIDLAW Reegan 23.2702
1st 6.1006.700 23.2706.770 3.700

2nd 3.0003.400 11.5203.420 1.700

94 ITALAVINO Marco 21.6601
1st 5.2006.800 -0.200 21.6606.460 3.400

2nd 4.4005.600 17.9505.250 2.700

95 SWESMITH Oscar 17.8507
1st 4.4005.600 17.8505.050 2.800

2nd 2.8003.800 11.8003.500 1.700

96 GBRBURAVYTSKIY Peter 17.4703
1st 3.2003.800 12.4403.440 2.000

2nd 4.4005.500 17.4705.070 2.500
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97 GERVOGEL Fabian 12.2107
1st 3.0004.000 12.2103.610 1.600

2nd 3.0004.000 -0.200 12.0703.570 1.700

98 UKRROZHKO Dmytro 11.5202
1st 2.7003.800 11.5203.520 1.500

2nd -

99 COLHERNANDEZ Angel 6.6404
1st 1.6002.200 -0.200 6.2901.790 0.900

2nd 1.6002.200 6.6401.840 1.000

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise 1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise D Difficulty

E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty q Qualified by score

Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve T Time of Flight
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1 GBRPAGE Bryony 57.210 Q5
1st 16.20015.200 56.54015.640 9.500

2nd 16.90015.200 57.21015.910 9.200

2 CHNZHU Xueying 56.340 Q2
1st 16.80014.400 56.08015.580 9.300

2nd 16.90014.400 56.34015.840 9.200

3 CHNFAN Xinyi 56.090 Q4
1st 15.60014.400 54.37015.270 9.100

2nd 16.50014.400 56.09015.590 9.600

4 CHNHU Yicheng 56.040 Q6
1st 16.50014.400 55.87015.570 9.400

2nd 16.50014.400 56.04015.840 9.300

5 BRAGOMES Camilla 55.520 q5
1st 1.8002.000 6.5501.750 1.000

2nd 16.00014.600 55.52015.520 9.400

6 CANMETHOT Sophiane 55.240 q2
1st 14.70014.400 52.98014.780 9.100

2nd 16.20014.400 -0.200 55.24015.240 9.600

7 JPNMORI Hikaru 55.000 q5
1st 15.20014.800 54.70015.400 9.300

2nd 15.30014.800 55.00015.600 9.300

8 CHNCAO Yunzhu 54.8307
1st 4.8004.300 16.6905.090 2.500

2nd 15.60014.200 54.83015.830 9.200

9 BRAGOMES Alice 54.760 q4
1st 15.80013.000 53.56015.360 9.400

2nd 15.80014.200 54.76015.460 9.300

10 JPNSATAKE Reina 54.620 q6
1st 15.40014.800 54.62015.020 9.400

2nd 15.00014.800 53.94015.040 9.100

11 ESPROMERO ROSARIO Noemi 54.350 Q3
1st 16.70013.100 54.35015.250 9.300

2nd 3.5002.900 11.6103.410 1.800

12 FRALABROUSSE Lea 54.150 q5
1st 15.70014.000 54.15015.250 9.200

2nd 15.40014.000 53.33015.230 8.700

13 PORCORREIA Sofia 54.000 q7
1st 15.40013.200 52.55015.150 8.800

2nd 15.90013.200 54.00015.600 9.300

14 NZLDAVIDSON Madaline 53.930 q5
1st 15.10014.400 53.93015.130 9.300

2nd -

15 USASTEVENS Jessica 53.870 Q1
1st 13.30012.100 47.50014.000 8.100

2nd 14.50014.400 53.87015.770 9.200

16 ESPRODRIGUEZ Melania 53.680 q1
1st 15.50014.200 53.25014.850 8.700

2nd 15.50014.200 53.68015.080 8.900

17 GBRSONGHURST Isabelle 53.620 q3
1st 15.40013.800 53.62015.120 9.300

2nd 7.9006.600 26.8108.010 4.300

18 AUSWATTS Abbie 53.580 q3
1st 14.80013.800 52.83015.230 9.000

2nd 14.90013.800 53.58015.580 9.300

19 USAWEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah 53.550 q4
1st 14.40014.000 52.83015.230 9.200

2nd 15.00014.000 53.55015.550 9.000

20 GEORAGIMOVI Mariam 53.510 q3
1st 14.90013.100 52.05015.050 9.000

2nd 15.00014.000 53.51015.410 9.100

21 AZEMAHSUDOVA Seljan 53.470 q2
1st 13.70012.700 51.48015.280 9.800

2nd 15.60013.000 53.47015.270 9.600

22 GEOGOLOVINA Luba 53.400 q4
1st 5.2003.200 16.4805.180 2.900

2nd 16.10012.300 53.40015.800 9.200

23 JPNTANAKA Kiko 53.300 q3
1st 10.3007.300 32.4209.320 5.500

2nd 16.60012.100 53.30015.300 9.300

24 KAZBUTOLINA Viktoriya 53.230 q2
1st 14.60013.800 52.29014.790 9.100

2nd 15.20013.800 53.23014.930 9.300
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25 MEXNAVARRO LOZA Dafne 53.170 q3
1st 15.00014.000 52.78014.980 8.800

2nd 15.40014.000 53.17014.770 9.000

26 PORCARVALHO Mariana 53.040 R15
1st 14.80013.300 51.93014.830 9.000

2nd 15.40013.300 53.04014.940 9.400

27 AUSFLORIAN Imogen 53.020 R24
1st 14.40013.800 53.02015.420 9.400

2nd 11.1008.200 37.99011.690 7.000

28 USAAHSINGER Nicole 53.010 R35
1st 1.4001.700 5.6001.700 0.800

2nd 14.40014.300 53.01015.110 9.200

29 FRAPARIS Laura 52.9001
1st 15.50012.700 52.90015.200 9.500

2nd 15.50012.900 52.29014.890 9.000

30 UKRMALKOVA Svitlana 52.9007
1st 14.40013.100 51.37014.870 9.000

2nd 15.20013.100 52.90015.200 9.400

31 CANTAM Rachel 52.7807
1st 13.10012.900 -0.200 49.27014.270 9.200

2nd 15.00014.200 -0.200 52.78014.580 9.200

32 CANMILETTE Sarah 52.4302
1st 15.00013.200 52.43014.930 9.300

2nd 14.60013.600 52.31014.810 9.300

33 FRABROUSSE Clea 52.4205
1st 13.20013.600 50.70014.700 9.200

2nd 14.80013.600 52.42014.720 9.300

34 BRAFRANCA LOPES OLIVEIRA Maria Luiza 52.4107
1st 4.6004.400 15.9904.590 2.400

2nd 15.80012.700 52.41014.810 9.100

35 GEOAPAKIDZE Anano 52.2803
1st 14.70013.100 52.28015.680 8.800

2nd 6.4005.600 22.3506.650 3.700

36 GERADAM Leonie 52.1807
1st 3.0003.100 11.0103.310 1.600

2nd 14.60013.700 52.18014.980 8.900

37 CZEHRUDOVA Aneta 52.0504
1st 15.20010.800 49.29014.490 8.800

2nd 15.50012.200 52.05014.850 9.500

38 UKRALAROVA Sofiia 52.0006
1st 15.10012.200 52.00014.900 9.800

2nd 3.2002.900 11.1003.000 2.000

39 COLCASTELLANOS Nicole 51.9104
1st 3.2002.900 11.3103.410 1.800

2nd 15.30011.700 51.91015.810 9.100

40 GREKASAPOGLOU Lila 51.8003
1st 1.4002.000 5.8001.600 0.800

2nd 13.80013.600 51.80014.900 9.500

41 GEOJANJGAVA Teona 51.7706
1st 15.00011.600 50.47014.870 9.000

2nd 15.60011.600 51.77015.070 9.500

42 GREPAPADIMITRIOU Anastasia 51.7407
1st 15.10012.900 51.74014.240 9.500

2nd 14.50012.900 50.50014.000 9.100

43 MEXNUNEZ Patricia 51.7105
1st 14.90013.100 51.71014.510 9.200

2nd 15.40012.900 51.14013.840 9.000

44 ITAMURGO Isabella 51.6602
1st 13.80013.800 51.66014.760 9.300

2nd 1.4002.000 6.1101.710 1.000

45 ESPSANZ Erica 51.3504
1st 15.20011.800 51.35014.950 9.400

2nd 15.40011.800 51.15014.550 9.400

46 FRABRECHE Anais 51.2806
1st 14.00011.900 49.38013.980 9.500

2nd 14.40013.600 51.28014.180 9.100

47 CZEJURICKOVA Michaela 51.1705
1st 13.60011.500 46.27013.070 8.100

2nd 14.60012.700 51.17014.670 9.200

48 SWESJOEBERG Lina 51.1207
1st 14.30013.800 51.12014.220 8.800

2nd 14.0009.400 45.99013.590 9.000
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49 JPNSAKURAI Ena 50.8807
1st 8.7007.200 30.4609.360 5.200

2nd 15.00012.400 50.88014.880 8.600

50 DENJENSEN Smilla 50.8601
1st 14.40012.900 50.86014.160 9.400

2nd 13.40012.900 50.07014.170 9.600

51 TURKARAKUS Sila 50.8302
1st 14.50010.200 48.94015.140 9.100

2nd 14.30013.100 50.83014.630 8.800

52 USAHERNANDO Ava 50.7401
1st 14.80012.800 50.74014.140 9.000

2nd 13.70012.300 48.33013.530 8.800

53 BULPENEVA Hristina 50.7007
1st 14.60012.500 50.70014.700 8.900

2nd 14.00012.100 50.31015.010 9.200

54 MEXGARCIA Mariola 50.6505
1st 13.40013.200 50.65014.750 9.300

2nd 2.9002.900 -0.200 10.6503.250 1.800

55 PORMAIOR Ingrid 50.4607
1st 12.90014.000 50.46014.760 8.800

2nd 2.9003.400 11.2803.280 1.700

56 UKRPIATAKOVA Veronika 50.4006
1st 13.80010.800 -0.200 47.80014.500 8.900

2nd 14.00012.000 50.40014.800 9.600

57 PORMARIANITO NUNES Catarina 50.2202
1st 14.00012.700 50.22014.720 8.800

2nd 12.00013.300 48.63014.530 8.800

58 TURKARAKAS Sena Elcin 50.1003
1st 2.8002.900 10.5303.230 1.600

2nd 13.20013.100 50.10015.100 8.700

59 LATOVCARUKA Darja 50.0601
1st 13.90013.100 50.06014.560 8.500

2nd 13.50013.100 49.51014.510 8.400

60 ARGPODESTA Valentina 49.7501
1st 3.0002.700 10.5203.020 1.800

2nd 15.60010.200 49.75014.750 9.200

61 NZLSCHMIDT Rachel 49.5403
1st 13.10012.000 48.20014.100 9.000

2nd 13.70012.600 -0.200 49.54014.140 9.300

62 ARGMALDONADO Lucila 49.4904
1st 14.90011.000 49.49014.290 9.300

2nd 1.4001.500 5.4301.530 1.000

63 SWESTJAERNBORG Tuva 48.9206
1st 11.40011.500 43.30012.300 8.100

2nd 12.70013.100 48.92013.920 9.200

64 ESTKAASIK Krete 48.8704
1st 10.40010.600 39.61011.610 7.000

2nd 13.70011.500 48.87014.370 9.300

65 ESPPUENTE-DODD Noa 48.6906
1st 1.6001.500 5.6701.570 1.000

2nd 14.90010.300 48.69014.290 9.200

66 AUSHAGARTY Carina 48.6501
1st 13.90011.900 48.65014.250 8.600

2nd 10.6009.900 37.07010.570 6.000

67 SWELEMOINE Alva 48.1103
1st 13.40010.600 48.11014.410 9.700

2nd 4.2003.800 15.0804.480 2.600

68 SWELENJESSON Saga 47.4301
1st 13.5009.800 46.40013.700 9.400

2nd 14.4009.800 47.43013.930 9.300

69 MEXMARES Michelle 46.7606
1st 1.4000.600 4.4901.690 0.800

2nd 14.0009.000 46.76014.560 9.200

70 UKRDOVGALYOVA Anna 46.1706
1st 13.70010.800 46.17012.870 8.800

2nd 3.0002.900 10.7603.060 1.800

71 TURESEN Ecem Nisa 43.5904
1st 1.4001.500 5.3401.540 0.900

2nd 11.6008.900 43.59014.290 8.800

72 TURYALCIN Livanur 41.2906
1st 3.0003.200 11.0203.120 1.700

2nd 11.40010.900 -0.200 41.29011.890 7.300
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73 AUSPICKERING Jessica 31.0702
1st 4.2004.900 -0.200 16.3604.660 2.800

2nd 8.4008.600 31.0708.670 5.400

74 GERROESLER Aileen 21.3302
1st 1.6001.700 5.9001.700 0.900

2nd 5.8005.800 21.3306.430 3.300

75 ITAPELLISSIER Sofia 20.4702
1st 4.4003.600 15.7204.920 2.800

2nd 5.9004.700 20.4706.270 3.600

76 GBRGALLAGHER Laura 5.5001
1st 1.4001.700 -0.200 5.5001.600 1.000

2nd 1.4001.700 5.4701.570 0.800

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise 1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise D Difficulty

E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty q Qualified by score

Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve T Time of Flight
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